PWL283.0-19   
 CONTRACT NUMBER 

MTS shall pay to the Contractor as full compensation for the performance of the Contract, subject to any 
additions or deductions as provided in the Contract Documents, and including all applicable taxes and 
costs, the sum of four hundred seventy-seven thousand three hundred and fifty dollars ($_477,350.00). 
Payment shall be made as set forth in the General Conditions. 

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES.  

It is agreed that the Contractor will pay MTS the sum of $3,610.00 for each and every calendar day of 
delay beyond the time prescribed in the Contract Documents for finishing the Work, as Liquidated